
Place Exhib # Name Club 4-H Age
Beef Showmanship - Senior 16-18 years - Heat 1

578 Burton, Nathan Rowdy Ramblers 18
531 Peffer, Rileigh Tusky Valley Farmers 18
217 Quillin, Garrett Angel Valley Rosebuds & Ramblers 18
328 Specht, Lilyin 4-H Farmers & Friends 18
468 Troyer, Lexi Buckhorn Buckeyes 18
466 Arnold, Kolton Buckhorn Tribe 17
373 Rummell, Celeste Prime Cuts 17

Beef Showmanship - Senior 16-18 years - Heat 2
156 Beaber, Nathan Happy Homesteaders 16
481 Berger, Emmalynne Red Rock Rebels 16
297 Jones, Ethan Prime Cuts 16
446 Oszust, Makenna Boots and Chutes 16
509 Turek, Jaidan Rowdy Ramblers 16
31 Young, Stockton Boots and Chutes 16

Beef Showmanship - Intermediate 13-15 years - Heat 1
69 Dinger, Cale Buckhorn Bandits 15

174 Frink, Clayton Boots and Chutes 15
272 Manning, Abby Valley Showstoppers 15
247 Mills, Ross Ridge Valley Winners 15
355 Randolph, Norah Happy Homesteaders 15
439 Rennicker, Kendall Rowdy Ramblers 15
445 Shumaker, Kelly Town and Country 15
394 Watson, Kaylee Stocker Ridge Roots 15
99 Wisselgren, Jacob Happy Harvesters 15

Beef Showmanship - Intermediate 13-15 years - Heat 2
161 Beaber, Seth Happy Homesteaders 14
540 Collins, Magelynn Buckhorn Tribe 14
118 Evans, Barrett 4-H Jr. Achievers 14
229 Himes, Cole Happy Harvesters 14
12 Karrenbauer, Callan Country Wild Childs 14

205 McGuire, Brady Rowdy Ramblers 14
111 Miceli, Cassie Prime Cuts 14
72 Specht, Ethan 4-H Jr. Achievers 14
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Beef Showmanship - Intermediate 13-15 years - Heat 3
508 Sproul, Jadyn Boots and Chutes 14
146 Welch, Jillian Buckhorn Bandits 14
170 Brandt, Jackson Tusky Valley Farmers 13
200 Downing, Madison Rowdy Ramblers 13
121 Evans, Brady 4-H Jr. Achievers 13
198 Jenkins, Aubree Ragersville Kountry Buddies 13
513 McKibben, Knox Boots and Chutes 13
338 Miller, Rylan 4-H Pioneers 13
440 Rennicker, Kaill Rowdy Ramblers 13

Beef Showmanship - Junior 9-12 years - Heat 1
496 Dreher, Kameron Strasburg Country 12
157 Heaston, Emma Country Wild Childs 12
392 Immel, Layton 4-H Jr. Achievers 12
478 Marstrell, Colin Buckhorn Bandits 12
285 Rager, Lexi Town and Country 12
357 Randolph, Ella Happy Homesteaders 12
109 Sproul, Lillian Boots and Chutes 12

Beef Showmanship - Junior 9-12 years - Heat 2
147 Welch, Kenny Buckhorn Bandits 12
117 Yoder, Braden Buckhorn Buckeyes 12
158 Beaber, Luke Happy Homesteaders 11
119 Evans, Blaine 4-H Jr. Achievers 11
159 Heaston, Isaac Country Wild Childs 11
13 Karrenbauer, Gable Country Wild Childs 11

304 Pennell, Piper Country Wild Childs 11
Beef Showmanship - Junior 9-12 years - Heat 3

441 Rennicker, Kellen Rowdy Ramblers 11
71 Specht, Coy 4-H Jr. Achievers 11

527 Turek, Ryann Rowdy Ramblers 11
89 Billman, Kynsleigh 4-H Jr. Achievers 10
74 Bowe, Adeline Boots N Buckles 10

500 Dreher, Deacon Strasburg Country 10
199 Jenkins, Blake Ragersville Kountry Buddies 10

Beef Showmanship - Junior 9-12 years - Heat 4
535 Marstrell, Jade Buckhorn Bandits 10
506 McKibben, Ellelynie Boots and Chutes 10
420 Oszust, Annistyn Boots and Chutes 10
556 Peeper, Braylon Buckhorn Bandits 10
283 Rager, Lauren Town and Country 10
442 Rennicker, Kablle Rowdy Ramblers 9
218 Simmons, Kielyn Happy Homesteaders 9



Beef Showmanship - Beginner  All 1st year project members - Heat 1
485 Miller, Hunter Prime Cuts 17
201 Fillman, Kimber Kountry Kids 16
113 Miceli, Colton Prime Cuts 16
248 Mills, Madeleine Ridge Valley Winners 16
173 Fellows, Maximus Boots and Chutes 15
617 Reiter, Logan Rowdy Ramblers 15
90 Stein, Bethany Jolly Ranchers 15

Beef Showmanship - Beginner  All 1st year project members - Heat 1
512 Snively, Richard Dusty Boots 13
98 Wisselgren, Haley Happy Harvesters 13

259 Clark, Carly Valley Showstoppers 12
260 Clark, Cordyn Valley Showstoppers 10
160 Heaston, Maylea Country Wild Childs 10
491 Miller, Makenna Prime Cuts 10

Beef Showmanship - Beginner  All 1st year project members - Heat 1
57 Downing, Carter Rowdy Ramblers 9
40 Linerode, Todd Thunder Valley Pioneers 9

148 Welch, Seely Buckhorn Bandits 9
359 Randolph, Silas Happy Homesteaders 9
276 Spillman, Logan Country Wild Childs 9
120 Sproul, Olivia Boots and Chutes 9
529 Marstrell, Connor Buckhorn Bandits 8

Supreme Beef Showmanship
388 Peters, Daxx Rowdy Ramblers 18
448 Hinds, Kelly Buckhorn Tribe 17
518 Liggett, Kate Happy Homesteaders 15
169 Brandt, Madisyn Tusky Valley Farmers 14

Supreme Beef Showmanship Winner
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Place Exhibitor # Exhibitor Club Tuscarawas County Farm/Breeder Weight
Bred, Born and Raised  - Show Class 1

79 Beaber, Payton Happy Homesteaders Jay Beaber, Kyle Simmons 1087.00
357 Randolph, Ella Happy Homesteaders Durbin Land and Cattle 1093.00
481 Berger, Emmalynne Red Rock Rebels Kolton Arnold 1125.00
171 Armstrong, Max Country Clovers Jeremiah Kail 1127.00
478 Marstrell, Colin Buckhorn Bandits Jim Welch Farm 1135.00
512 Snively, Richard Dusty Boots Sproul Farms, Dale Sproul 1185.00

Bred, Born and Raised  - Show Class 2
352 Randolph, Riley Happy Homesteaders Harmony Hill Farm 1202.00
259 Clark, Carly Valley Showstoppers Triple C Clark Farm 1204.00
338 Miller, Rylan 4-H Pioneers Corey Sprowl 1222.00
279 Bichsel, Jack Town and Country Jeff Ziegler 1238.00
535 Marstrell, Jade Buckhorn Bandits Jim Welch Farm 1242.00
57 Downing, Carter Rowdy Ramblers Dan McCleary 1242.00

205 McGuire, Brady Rowdy Ramblers Dan McCleary 1250.00
283 Rager, Lauren Town and Country Scott Puzacke 1262.00

Bred, Born and Raised  - Show Class 3
229 Himes, Cole Happy Harvesters Charles Himes 1285.00
198 Jenkins, Aubree Ragersville Kountry Buddies Jenkins Farm - Aubree Jenkins 1291.00
118 Evans, Barrett 4-H Jr. Achievers Puzacke Farms 1303.00
173 Fellows, Maximus Boots and Chutes Sproul Farms 1306.00
392 Immel, Layton 4-H Jr. Achievers Layton Immel 1307.00
201 Fillman, Kimber Kountry Kids Fourever Young Acres - Stockton Young 1307.00
297 Jones, Ethan Prime Cuts Justin Jones 1310.00
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Bred, Born and Raised  - Show Class 4
160 Heaston, Maylea Country Wild Childs Dave Stotzer Farms 1326.00
439 Rennicker, Kendall Rowdy Ramblers Josh Rennicker 1332.00
355 Randolph, Norah Happy Homesteaders Durbin Land and Cattle 1337.00
146 Welch, Jillian Buckhorn Bandits Welch Family Farm 1348.00
31 Young, Stockton Boots and Chutes Stockton Young 1360.00

529 Marstrell, Connor Buckhorn Bandits Jim Welch Farm 1365.00
209 Kail, Garrett Happy Homesteaders JT Kail Farm - Jeremiah Kail 1368.00

Bred, Born and Raised  - Show Class 5
508 Sproul, Jadyn Boots and Chutes Jadyn Sproul 1377.00
13 Karrenbauer, Gable Country Wild Childs Pennell Brothers Cattle 1378.00

278 Bichsel, Annie Town and Country Jeff Ziegler 1384.00
72 Specht, Ethan 4-H Jr. Achievers Hobalara Farm 1392.00

174 Frink, Clayton Boots and Chutes Sproul Farms - Dale Sproul 1395.00
578 Burton, Nathan Rowdy Ramblers Josh Rennicker 1398.00
218 Simmons, Kielyn Happy Homesteaders Kyle Simmons 1404.00

Bred, Born and Raised  - Show Class 6
71 Specht, Coy 4-H Jr. Achievers Hobalara Farm 1407.00

148 Welch, Seely Buckhorn Bandits Welch Family Farm 1409.00
111 Miceli, Cassie Prime Cuts Clover Hill Cattle - Jeff, Becky Zeigler 1417.00
210 Kail, Gavin Happy Homesteaders JT Kail Farm - Jeremiah Kail 1452.00
109 Sproul, Lillian Boots and Chutes Matt Graham 1508.00
256 Maxwell, Henry Prime Cuts Steve Maxwell 1517.00
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Senior Beef Showmanship McAfee Farms

Intermediate Beef Showmanship Glazer Custom Spraying

Junior Beef Showmanship Bob & Becky Dorsey

Beginner Beef Showmanship Dick and Patty Housel

Supreme Beef Showmanship Sophia and Sybil Cronebaugh

Durbin Farms LLC

Kiddie Beef Showmanship In Memory of Neil Wise

Bred, Born and Raised Market Steer I Durbin Farms LLC

Bred, Born and Raised Market Steer II Kent State Tuscarawas

Bred, Born and Raised Market Steer III Durbin Farms LLC

Bred, Born and Raised Market Steer IV Rowdy Ramblers 4-H Club

Bred, Born and Raised Market Steer V Welch Family Farm

Bred, Born and Raised Market Steer VI Buckeye Career Center

Grand Champion County Bred Born and 
Raised Market Steer

Circle L Fence

Reserve Champion County Bred, Born and 
Raised Market Steer

Mendenhall Farms
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